
1 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 2 55.88 29.97 25.91 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Fe+3T e 8.00 -0.70 7.30-2 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 0 1 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.07 2.37-1 1 -1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 3Lz 6.60 X 0.70 7.300 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

28.40 29.97

Skating Skills 1.00 5.335.50 6.00 4.75 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.00 5.005.25 5.50 4.25 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.255.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.255.25 5.50 4.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.085.50 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.00

25.91

2 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 48.98 23.82 25.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.23 5.931 1 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 -1 0 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.33 3.131 0 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 -1 0 0

21.93 23.82

Skating Skills 1.00 5.005.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.585.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.256.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.085.25 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.255.75 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

25.16
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3 志  賀  海  門

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新横浜プリンスFSC 4 47.84 24.67 24.17 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.47 9.071 1 1 0 0

2 3Lz< < 4.20 -2.10 2.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.17 2.171 1 0 -1 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.50 2.501 1 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

7 CCSp2 2.30 -0.20 2.100 -1 -1 -1 0

25.33 24.67

Skating Skills 1.00 5.005.50 5.50 4.25 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.585.25 5.00 3.75 4.00 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.755.50 5.25 4.00 3.75 5.00

Composition 1.00 4.925.25 5.50 4.25 4.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.925.50 5.25 4.50 3.75 5.00

24.17

転倒:  -1.00

4 齋  藤      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 9 43.44 21.28 22.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 2 1 1 1

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.00 5.700 1 0 -1 0

3 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.901 -1 -1 0 0

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.10 2.411 1 0 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.17 3.471 1 0 0 0

6 CCSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 -2 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0 0

20.61 21.28

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.335.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

22.16
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5 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 1 36.75 17.33 19.42 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.20 1.90-1 -1 -1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 CCSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -2 -1 -1 0

19.43 17.33

Skating Skills 1.00 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.674.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.924.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.834.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50

19.42

6 坂  上  智  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新横浜プリンスFSC 6 35.50 15.83 19.67 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

18.23 15.83

Skating Skills 1.00 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.834.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.924.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.084.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

19.67
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7 深  瀬  憲  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

霞ヶ関高校 5 34.46 15.21 19.25 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0

2 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.801 -1 -1 0 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 -1 0 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

16.31 15.21

Skating Skills 1.00 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.834.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.924.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.924.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

19.25

8 平  田  大  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 28.22 12.06 17.16 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.17 3.130 0 -1 -1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.300 -1 -1 0 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.00-1 -1 -2 -1 0

4 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

5 3S<<+2T< << 2.42 X -0.60 1.82-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

13.33 12.06

Skating Skills 1.00 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.333.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.333.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.423.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

17.16

転倒:  -1.00
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9 池  田  喜  充

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 8 27.28 9.03 20.25 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+1T* * 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.53 9.03

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.834.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.834.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.00 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.174.50 4.75 3.75 4.25 3.25

20.25

転倒:  -2.00
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